2023-2024 NC AAU Gymnastics Meet Schedule

Date Meet Name Location Entry Fee Team Fee Meet Director
Amber Roland
September 23, 2023 AAU Training Camp (with judges)  Flying High (Mooresville) $75 N/A ncaauapparel@gmail.com
Elaine Roberts
October 21-22, 2023 AAU Pretty in Pink Judges Cup Harris Chalkettes (Charlotte) $60 N/A elaine.roberts@ymcacharlotte.org
Salem Gymnastics (Winston Terri Robertson
December 2-3, 2023 2023 Judges Cup Salem) $70 N/A tjrob1518@gmail.com
It's "Snow" Much Fun to Give Rose's Gymnastics Training Jennifer Rainsberger
December 9-10, 2023 Back AAU Qualifier Center (Greenville) $75 $40 jenniferrainsberger@yahoo.com
High Point Gymnastics Erin Travers
December 9-10, 2023 Winter Wonderland AAU Qualifier Academy (High Point) $75 $40 Highpointgymnasticsacademy@gmail.com
Amanda Hodgson
January 20-21, 2024 Candy Land AAU Qualifier Everest Gymnastics (Cornelius) $75 $40 meets@everest-gymnastics.com
Harrah's Cherokee Casino Resort Gary Knisley
January 26-28, 2024 Legends of the Smokies (Cherokee) $95 $55 legendsofthesmokies@gmail.com
Central Carolina Gymnastics Portia Propst
January 27-29, 2024 Light it Up AAU Qualifier (Salisbury) $75 $40 Ccgsalisbury@gmail.com
Perfect Balance Training Center Hannah Mulvihill
February 10-11, 2024 EDGE AAU Qualifier (Charlotte) $95 $55 hmulvihill@perfectbalancecharlotte.com
Knightdale Gymnastics Cris Fuller
February 24-25, 2024 Brittany Coppedge AAU Qualifier (Raleigh) $75 $40 iteachu2flip@gmail.com
Elaine Roberts
February 24-25, 2024 AAU Neon Qualifier Harris Chalkettes (Charlotte) $75 $40 elaine.roberts@ymcacharlotte.org
Hickory Convention Center Kristie Phillips
March 8-10, 2024 2024 KPAC Cup (Hickory) $110 $50 kpacmeets@gmail.com
Deborah Brown
March 23-24, 2024 Stinger Challenge AAU Qualifier Ultimate Kids (Greensboro) $75 $40 deb@ultimate-kids.com
Carolina Gymnastics AAU Carolina Gymnastics Academy Becky Bishop
March 23-24, 2024 Qualifier (Wilmington) $75 $40 contact@carolinagymnastics.com
Foothills Gymnastics Training Shawn Bryant
April 6-7, 2024 Eoothills AAU Qualifier Center (Hickory) $75 $40 shawn@foothillsgym.com
Angi Davis
April 20-21, 2024 AAU Polish Clinic (with judges) Carolina Flipz $75 N/A angi@carolinaflipz.com
Jessica Harris
April 27-28, 2024 NC AAU STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TBD $100 $50 ncaaugym@gmail.com
May 10-12, 2024 AAU REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Dalton, GA $110 gymnastics@aausports.org
June 20-23, 2024 |AAU NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Daytona Beach, FL $125| |gymnastics@aausports.org

DUE DEC 1, 2023

TEAM NC AAU LEAGUE FEES -
Club Fee ($20), Coaches Fee
($10/Coach), Gymnast Fee
($10/Gymnast)

N/A

N/A

N/A

ncaaugym@gmail.com or Lindsay@fawkestechnology.com
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